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1 141 49 395 395 2.074.590 348 348 1.808.979 14,68
2 134 7 160 555 2.074.750 222 570 1.809.201 14,68
3 15 0 154 709 2.074.904 91 661 1.809.292 14,68
4 421 64 936 1.645 2.075.840 324 985 1.809.616 14,71
5 83 14 503 2.148 2.076.343 625 1.610 1.810.241 14,70
6 41 0 321 2.469 2.076.664 641 2.251 1.810.882 14,68
7 378 0 481 2.950 2.077.145 749 3.000 1.811.631 14,66
8 12 0 181 3.131 2.077.326 93 3.093 1.811.724 14,66
9 0 0 43 3.174 2.077.369 23 3.116 1.811.747 14,66

10 0 0 1.417 4.591 2.078.786 72 3.188 1.811.819 14,73
11 84 0 651 5.242 2.079.437 157 3.345 1.811.976 14,76
12 59 0 306 5.548 2.079.743 775 4.120 1.812.751 14,73
13 0 14 173 5.721 2.079.916 179 4.299 1.812.930 14,73
14 178 0 280 6.001 2.080.196 623 4.922 1.813.553 14,70
15 0 0 162 6.163 2.080.358 323 5.245 1.813.876 14,69
16 0 0 35 6.198 2.080.393 115 5.360 1.813.991 14,69
17 0 0 1.317 7.515 2.081.710 19 5.379 1.814.010 14,76
18 0 0 325 7.840 2.082.035 463 5.842 1.814.473 14,75
19 0 0 362 8.202 2.082.397 742 6.584 1.815.215 14,72
20 0 0 89 8.291 2.082.486 230 6.814 1.815.445 14,71
21 204 5 280 8.571 2.082.766 387 7.201 1.815.832 14,70
22 5 0 104 8.675 2.082.870 360 7.561 1.816.192 14,68
23 0 0 58 8.733 2.082.928 180 7.741 1.816.372 14,68
24 9 0 178 8.911 2.083.106 134 7.875 1.816.506 14,68
25 0 4 386 9.297 2.083.492 344 8.219 1.816.850 14,68
26 0 0 234 9.531 2.083.726 777 8.996 1.817.627 14,64
27 0 0 53 9.584 2.083.779 717 9.713 1.818.344 14,60
28 150 0 223 9.807 2.084.002 7 9.720 1.818.351 14,61
29 4 3 117 9.924 2.084.119 69 9.789 1.818.420 14,61
30 0 0 47 9.971 2.084.166 89 9.878 1.818.509 14,61
31 - - - - - - -

TOP. 1.918 160 9.971 9.971 2.084.166 9.878 9.878 1.818.509 -1.940 1.223 3.604 22 195 615 114 138 42

7 0 0
0 0 47 0 0 0 0

96 0 6 0 0 1
0 0

52 10 0 0 0 0 11 0 0
53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 117 0
64 120 3 0 1 41 5
98 107 5 0 3 52

0 0

93 49 4 0 0 0 23 0 0
3 6 47 0 2 0 0 0 0

0 2 0
99 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 39 30 0 0 0

0 0

44 0 4 0 15 0 26 0 0
72 103 187 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 0 0
77 56 169 0 0 0 10
87 31 1.183 0 3 3

0 13

0 0 12 0 0 10 0 13 0
112 4 41 0 5 0 0 0 0

0 0 0
64 30 4 0 0 0 0
0 0 36 0 0 123

0 4

70 168 6 0 0 3 0 0 0
178 99 153 0 0 134 0 3 0

0 0 4
107 44 1.264 0 2 0 0

0 18 3 0 0 18
0 0

112 11 38 0 8 0 0 0 0
0 77 8 0 10 0 0 0 8

0 0 0
71 0 112 0 92 5 0
97 150 0 0 46 113

0 0

74 101 160 8 0 103 0 0 5
116 0 9 6 0 0 0 0 8

22 0 0
0 0 0 0 7 9 0

101 0 73 8 1 0
3 0
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